Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log

Printed on May 19, 2024

NAME

CHAMPAGNE, TREVOR
CHURCH, MARGRET
CHURCH, MARGRET
CHURCH, MARGRET
CHURCH, MARGRET

CHURCH, MARGRET
JOHNSON-MORALES, ALAN
JOHNSON-MORALES, ALAN
MAYER, BRUCE Il

MAYER, BRUCE IlI

MAYER, BRUCE Il

MAYER, BRUCE Il

MILLER, CARL
WISE, DILLIUS

Total Records: 14

AGE

35
49
49
49
49

49
37
37
28

28

28

28

54
30

ADDRESS

131 WEST 161ST ST, GALLIANO, LA 70354
HOMELESS, HOUMA, LA 70363
HOMELESS, HOUMA, LA 70363
HOMELESS, HOUMA, LA 70363
HOMELESS, HOUMA, LA 70363

HOMELESS, HOUMA, LA 70363

1316 TIGER DR, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

1316 TIGER DR, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

171 TRIPLE OAKS DR, RACELAND, LA 70394

171 TRIPLE OAKS DR, RACELAND, LA 70394

171 TRIPLE OAKS DR, RACELAND, LA 70394

171 TRIPLE OAKS DR, RACELAND, LA 70394

134 DUPRE ST, HOUMA, LA 70364
917 BAYOU RESERVE CT, THIBODAUX, LA 70301

CHARGES BOOKING
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 05/18/24
14:67 - THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING (MISD) 05/16/24
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 05/16/24
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 05/16/24

40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 05/16/24
28 GRAMS (FELONY)

CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 05/16/24
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 05/18/24
CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT 05/18/24
40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG 05/18/24
PARAPHERNALIA (MISD)

40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 05/18/24

MARIJUANA (FELONY)

40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 05/18/24
28 GRAMS (FELONY)

40:967 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 05/18/24
FENTANYL (FELONY)

CCRP ART 575 - FUGITIVE 05/17/24
14:103 - DISTURBING THE PEACE - OFFENSIVE, DERISIVE, 05/17/24

ANNOYING WORDS TO ANOTHER (MISD)

AGENCY

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Thibodaux Police Department
Thibodaux Police Department

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
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