Lafourche Parish Sheriff's Office

Daily Booking Log Printed on May 19, 2024

NAME	AGE	ADDRESS	CHARGES	BOOKING	AGENCY
CHAMPAGNE, TREVOR	35	131 WEST 161ST ST, GALLIANO, LA 70354	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	05/18/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
CHURCH, MARGRET	49	HOMELESS, HOUMA, LA 70363	14:67 - THEFT BY SHOPLIFTING (MISD)	05/16/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
CHURCH, MARGRET	49	HOMELESS, HOUMA, LA 70363	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	05/16/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
CHURCH, MARGRET	49	HOMELESS, HOUMA, LA 70363	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	05/16/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
CHURCH, MARGRET	49	HOMELESS, HOUMA, LA 70363	40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 28 GRAMS (FELONY)	N 05/16/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
CHURCH, MARGRET	49	HOMELESS, HOUMA, LA 70363	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	05/16/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
JOHNSON-MORALES, ALAN	N 37	1316 TIGER DR, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	05/18/24	Thibodaux Police Department
JOHNSON-MORALES, ALAN	N 37	1316 TIGER DR, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	CCRP ART 21 - CONTEMPT OF COURT	05/18/24	Thibodaux Police Department
MAYER, BRUCE III	28	171 TRIPLE OAKS DR, RACELAND, LA 70394	40:1023 - POSSESSION OR DISTRIBUTION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA (MISD)	05/18/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MAYER, BRUCE III	28	171 TRIPLE OAKS DR, RACELAND, LA 70394	40:966 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE MARIJUANA (FELONY)	05/18/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MAYER, BRUCE III	28	171 TRIPLE OAKS DR, RACELAND, LA 70394	40:967 C(1) - POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE LESS THAN 28 GRAMS (FELONY)	N 05/18/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MAYER, BRUCE III	28	171 TRIPLE OAKS DR, RACELAND, LA 70394	40:967 A (1) - POSSESSION WITH INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE FENTANYL (FELONY)	05/18/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
MILLER, CARL	54	134 DUPRE ST, HOUMA, LA 70364	CCRP ART 575 - FUGITIVE	05/17/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office
WISE, DILLIUS	30	917 BAYOU RESERVE CT, THIBODAUX, LA 70301	14:103 - DISTURBING THE PEACE - OFFENSIVE, DERISIVE, ANNOYING WORDS TO ANOTHER (MISD)	05/17/24	Lafourche Parish Sheriffs Office

Total Records: 14